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Rg Pett.le Nominativo Reg. Cat. ID Team Team Giri Tempi Scarto

  Junior Maschile  

1 43 CEOLIN FEDERICO 03 JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 3 1h02:45.3

2 33 MARTINUZZI CHRISTIAN 05 JU 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 3 1h03:41.2 +55.9

3 53 VANTAGGIATO RAMON 03 JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 3 1h04:29.7 +1:44.4

4 37 D'INCA' RAFFAELE 03 JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 1h06:19.3 +3:34.0

5 41 DALLA VECCHIA MATTEO 03 JU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 3 1h06:22.0 +3:36.7

6 42 ROJAS ARON 03 JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 3 1h06:25.7 +3:40.4

7 44 CASAROTTO CHRISTIAN 03 JU 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 3 1h10:35.9 +7:50.6

8 51 FEDRIGO ELIA 03 JU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 3 1h11:15.4 +8:30.1

9 39 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIAN 03 JU 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 3 1h15:56.4 +13:11.1

10 34 MENEGHIN EMANUELE 03 JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 1h16:07.3 +13:22.0

11 35 GALLINA ANDREA 03 JU 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 3 1h18:29.9 +15:44.6

12 57 FILIPOZZI GREGORY 03 JU 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 3 1h18:30.9 +15:45.6

13 38 FAVRETTO MATTEO 03 JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 3 1h22:26.5 +19:41.2

14 54 FEDEGARI DAVIDE 03 JU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 3 1h35:44.5 +32:59.2

15 40 GIUSTI CRISTIAN 03 JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1 21:39.4 +2 Giri

 Miglior giro : 43  CEOLIN FEDERICO - 17:02.9

Abbandoni

32 MARIETTI ENRICO 20 JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

46 CUDIZ TOMAS 05 JU 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI

  Donne Ju   

1 135 ZARANTONELLO MARIA 03 DJ 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 3 1h25:17.4

2 136 RIGO ELISA 03 DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 3 1h45:47.0 +20:29.6

 Miglior giro : 135  ZARANTONELLO MARIA - 23:48.0

  Donne Open  

1 140 MARCHET GIORGIA 03 DE 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 3 1h13:39.2

2 138 PILAT NOEMI 03 DE 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 1h21:52.7 +8:13.5

3 137 LIRUSSI ANNA 03 DE 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 1h29:00.5 +15:21.3

 Miglior giro : 140  MARCHET GIORGIA - 20:57.3

Abbandoni

139 CARRETTA CATIA 03 DE 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

  Donne Amatori  

1 291 DE LORENZO POZ LUISA 03 W2 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 3 1h27:50.7

 Miglior giro : 291  DE LORENZO POZ LUISA - 23:55.5

  Open Maschile  

1 30 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS 03 UN 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 4 1h19:58.9

2 9 FRANZOI ENRICO 03 EL 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 4 1h22:07.7 +2:08.8

3 21 LENZI ALBERTO 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h23:12.8 +3:13.9

4 2 PELLIZZON MORENO 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h23:14.0 +3:15.1

5 22 PONTA MARCO 05 EL 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 4 1h23:41.4 +3:42.5

6 8 SEGAT SIMONE 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h25:43.8 +5:44.9

7 18 TICCO' MARCO 03 UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 4 1h25:44.5 +5:45.6
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8 29 FILIPOZZI KEVIN 03 UN 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 4 1h26:00.4 +6:01.5

9 7 DALTO NICOLA 05 EL 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 4 1h26:04.9 +6:06.0

10 19 DAL GRANDE STEFANO 03 EL 03S2859 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h26:18.0 +6:19.1

11 27 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' 20 UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 4 1h26:59.3 +7:00.4

12 16 CASANOVA SIMONE 03 UN 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 4 1h28:00.3 +8:01.4

13 23 PASIN MARCO 03 EL 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h28:36.8 +8:37.9

14 6 PACCAGNELLA THOMAS 03 EL 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 4 1h29:38.3 +9:39.4

15 3 DAL PIVA LORENZO 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h29:52.1 +9:53.2

16 11 DE BONA SIMONE 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h31:04.1 +11:05.2

17 14 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO 03 UN 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 4 1h31:14.2 +11:15.3

18 4 DA CANAL ALEX 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h35:20.0 +15:21.1

19 5 ZARANTONELLO TOMMASO 03 UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 4 1h36:46.4 +16:47.5

20 31 OLIVOTTO MARCO 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h39:24.3 +19:25.4

21 17 DALL'ANESE ANDREA 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h44:55.9 +24:57.0

22 28 RUBINATO ENRICO 03 UN 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 4 1h51:01.3 +31:02.4

23 12 ZORDAN EDDY 03 UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 3 1h10:49.6 +1 Giro

24 26 FAGGION TOBIA 03 UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 3 1h20:19.4 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 9  FRANZOI ENRICO - 16:11.5

Abbandoni

10 DALLA PRIA ANDREA 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR

13 VIDONI MATTEO 05 UN 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE

  Under 23  

1 30 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS 03 UN 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE 4 1h19:58.9

2 21 LENZI ALBERTO 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h23:12.8 +3:13.9

3 2 PELLIZZON MORENO 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h23:14.0 +3:15.1

4 8 SEGAT SIMONE 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h25:43.8 +5:44.9

5 18 TICCO' MARCO 03 UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 4 1h25:44.5 +5:45.6

6 29 FILIPOZZI KEVIN 03 UN 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 4 1h26:00.4 +6:01.5

7 27 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' 20 UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 4 1h26:59.3 +7:00.4

8 16 CASANOVA SIMONE 03 UN 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 4 1h28:00.3 +8:01.4

9 3 DAL PIVA LORENZO 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h29:52.1 +9:53.2

10 11 DE BONA SIMONE 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h31:04.1 +11:05.2

11 14 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO 03 UN 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 4 1h31:14.2 +11:15.3

12 4 DA CANAL ALEX 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h35:20.0 +15:21.1

13 5 ZARANTONELLO TOMMASO 03 UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 4 1h36:46.4 +16:47.5

14 31 OLIVOTTO MARCO 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h39:24.3 +19:25.4

15 17 DALL'ANESE ANDREA 03 UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 4 1h44:55.9 +24:57.0

16 28 RUBINATO ENRICO 03 UN 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 4 1h51:01.3 +31:02.4

17 12 ZORDAN EDDY 03 UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 3 1h10:49.6 +1 Giro

18 26 FAGGION TOBIA 03 UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 3 1h20:19.4 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 2  PELLIZZON MORENO - 16:21.6

Abbandoni

10 DALLA PRIA ANDREA 03 UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR

13 VIDONI MATTEO 05 UN 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE

  Elite Maschile  

1 9 FRANZOI ENRICO 03 EL 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 4 1h22:07.7

2 22 PONTA MARCO 05 EL 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 4 1h23:41.4 +1:33.7

3 7 DALTO NICOLA 05 EL 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 4 1h26:04.9 +3:57.2

4 19 DAL GRANDE STEFANO 03 EL 03S2859 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h26:18.0 +4:10.3

5 23 PASIN MARCO 03 EL 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h28:36.8 +6:29.1

6 6 PACCAGNELLA THOMAS 03 EL 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 4 1h29:38.3 +7:30.6
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 Miglior giro : 9  FRANZOI ENRICO - 16:11.5

  MasterElite  

1 62 RECH GREGORIO 03 ELMT 03Q3105 TEAM DAMA CYCLING 4 1h27:49.0

2 64 LORENZON ENDES 03 ELMT 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h33:28.0 +5:39.0

3 66 TOMASI RICCARDO 03 ELMT 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 4 1h34:29.0 +6:40.0

4 63 GIRALDIN GIANLUCA 03 ELMT 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 4 1h36:15.5 +8:26.5

5 68 CELEGHIN DAVIDE 03 ELMT 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 4 1h38:07.5 +10:18.5

6 65 PIN FEDERICO 03 ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4 1h39:17.0 +11:28.0

7 70 SAVI NICOLA 03 ELMT 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 4 1h39:56.4 +12:07.4

8 67 DALLA CIA ANDREA 03 ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4 1h45:08.1 +17:19.1

9 69 TORNAGHI ALESSIO 01 ELMT 01V1676 DREAM TEAM 3 1h23:24.0 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 62  RECH GREGORIO - 17:37.2

Abbandoni

71 ALPAGO DANIELE 03 ELMT 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A.S.D.

  Master 1  

1 73 BISETTO ALBERTO 03 M1 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 4 1h29:41.9

2 96 FACCI DENIS 03 M1 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 4 1h35:50.8 +6:08.9

3 76 PRADELLE VANNI 03 M1 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 4 1h39:59.5 +10:17.6

 Miglior giro : 73  BISETTO ALBERTO - 17:52.5

Abbandoni

74 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN 03 M1 03R2889 TEAM CYCLE LAB

75 FANTINI FRANCESCO 03 M1 03M2942 G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D.

  Master 2  

1 81 LUNARDI PIETRO 03 M2 03K2972 LUNARDI CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 4 1h28:30.0

2 82 TONEL ANDREA 05 M2 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 4 1h33:50.1 +5:20.1

3 90 MARCHIORO MASSIMO 03 M2 03L2973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 4 1h39:44.1 +11:14.1

4 85 DANTE DANIELE 03 M2 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 4 1h41:43.5 +13:13.5

5 86 BERDIN TARCISIO MARCO 03 M2 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 4 1h45:59.4 +17:29.4

6 84 PERUZZATO DARIO 03 M2 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 4 1h49:09.6 +20:39.6

7 87 GAETANI MARCO 03 M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 3 1h22:45.5 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 81  LUNARDI PIETRO - 17:50.2

Abbandoni

89 LEONI CLAUDIO 03 M2 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE

  Master 3  

1 93 IACONO LUCA 03 M3 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 4 1h38:49.9

2 92 ZARA EMILIANO 03 M3 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 4 1h49:09.2 +10:19.3

3 94 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO 03 M3 03P2944 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA 4 1h49:09.8 +10:19.9

 Miglior giro : 93  IACONO LUCA - 20:40.3

Abbandoni

95 RUBIN MAURO 03 M3 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
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  Master 4  

1 101 TASCA ANTONIO 03 M4 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 4 1h33:13.4

2 103 VALBUSA MASSIMO 03 M4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 4 1h37:23.4 +4:10.0

3 100 BOCCHESE PIERGIORGIO 03 M4 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 4 1h39:40.9 +6:27.5

4 104 LATTERO RAFFAELE 03 M4 03H2985 111 TEAM 4 1h43:33.6 +10:20.2

5 108 SANTI ATTILIO 03 M4 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 1h44:08.8 +10:55.4

6 102 BUIATTI ALBERTO 03 M4 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 4 1h44:55.5 +11:42.1

7 106 PIVETTA GIORGIO 05 M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4 1h48:10.0 +14:56.6

8 107 RAVELLO ANDREA 05 M4 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 4 1h48:10.2 +14:56.8

9 105 MARIUTTI GIANLUCA 03 M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 3 1h33:38.3 +1 Giro

10 110 CARRETTA PAOLO 03 M4 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 3 1h39:42.3 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 106  PIVETTA GIORGIO - 17:38.0

  Master 5  

1 111 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO 11 M5 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 3 1h06:57.0

2 113 PETTINÀ FABIO 03 M5 03M3167 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO-TONELLO 3 1h11:12.0 +4:15.0

3 114 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO 03 M5 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 3 1h15:57.2 +9:00.2

4 119 GARBIN MASSIMO 03 M5 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 3 1h19:45.7 +12:48.7

5 115 BASSO CESARE 03 M5 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 3 1h20:24.7 +13:27.7

 Miglior giro : 111  MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO - 18:14.5

  Master 6+  

1 121 PINCIGHER EMANUELE 20 M6 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 3 1h10:53.0

2 122 STEFANI FABRIZIO 03 M7 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 3 1h13:46.8 +2:53.8

3 129 BORSATO MAURIZIO 03 M6 03P2999 ASD BICIMANIA 1957 FRESCADA MESTRE 3 1h14:17.9 +3:24.9

4 131 FURLANETTO FLAVIO 03 M6 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 3 1h16:31.9 +5:38.9

5 128 SANDRI EDOARDO 03 M6 03M2942 G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D. 3 1h18:32.1 +7:39.1

6 132 SERAFIN FEDERICO 03 M6 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 3 1h20:05.3 +9:12.3

7 120 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO 03 M7 03R1520 MIANE BIKE TEAM 3 1h23:08.3 +12:15.3

8 125 SAVI IVO 03 M7 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 3 1h26:05.9 +15:12.9

9 123 FORMENTON DANIELE 03 M7 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 3 1h30:38.9 +19:45.9

10 126 VENDRAMIN VALTER 03 M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 1h32:24.2 +21:31.2

11 130 DALLA COSTA ARTURO 03 M7 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 3 1h35:01.1 +24:08.1

12 127 PEZZIN CLAUDIO 03 M7 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 1h43:26.4 +32:33.4

 Miglior giro : 121  PINCIGHER EMANUELE - 19:53.3


